Pre-loaded fiber drawers provide a pre-configured,
ready-to-install system for managing fiber optic
terminations. The pre-loaded enclosure is a
two-piece design with a slide-out drawer for full
access to all fiber terminations and easy installation.
The fiber drawer has integral mounting brackets
suitable for installation in any 19" wide EIA-310/IEC
60297 compatible rack or cabinet.

technical information

Dimensions: 1.73"H x 17.5"W x 12.13" D (43.9 x 444.5 x 308.2mm)

Mounting option: Integral brackets mount to 19" wide EIA-310/IEC 60297 compatible

rack or cabinet

Accessories: Mounting hardware and fiber routing accessory kit included,;
contains two FMS1 fiber management spools, two 30mm size rubber
grommets, one PG11 cable gland, Panduit® Pan-Ty® Cable Ties and

#12-24 and M6 x 1 mounting screws

key features and benefits

Pre-loaded with
fiber optic adapters

Factory configured with duplex SC or LC adapters for
fast and easy cabling and installation

Slides forward a full 300mm for easy service access to all
fiber terminations, connections and splices

Slide out drawer

Trunk and interconnect cable entry via PG11 glands,
5mm blown fiber glands, 20mm knockouts or 30mm
rubber grommets

Multiple cable entry methods

Simple and economical installation with no loose
components to misplace; improved protection over plastic
fiber drawers

Two-piece, all metal
body construction

Dedicated labeling areas Silk-screened white labeling areas for individual fiber

channel identification plus overall enclosure labeling

applications

* Provides a ready-to-install system for
managing fiber optic terminations,
connections and patching in a variety
of applications

* Can serve as a transition from backbone
cabling to distribution switching in
telecommunication rooms, an interconnect
to active equipment switches in a fiber to
the zone application and can be used as
a transition enclosure for splicing to
service provider trunks then patching
to premise intra-building cabling

www.panduit.com

* Pre-loaded with SC or LC style adapters
suitable for use with 50/125um (OM2
or OM3/0OM4) multimode, 62.5/125pm
(OM1), or OS1/0S2 singlemode fiber

e Can terminate and manage up to 48 fibers
in 1 RU depending on configurations and
adapter type

NetKey © Pre-Loaded Fiber Drawer
for OM1 62.5/125um Multimode Fiber

NetKey © Pre-Loaded Fiber Drawer
for OM3/0M4 50/125pum
Multimode Fiber

6 duplex
SC adapters: NKFD1W6AQDSC

12 duplex
SC adapters: NKFD1W12AQDSC

12 duplex
LC adapters: NKFD1W12AQDLC

24 duplex
LC adapters: NKFD1W24AQDLC

NetKey © Pre-Loaded Fiber Drawer

for 0S1/0S2 9/125um

Singlemode Fiber

6 duplex

SC adapters: NKFD1W6BUDSCZ
12 duplex

SC adapters: NKFD1W12BUDSCZ
12 duplex

LC adapters: NKFD1W12BUDLCZ
24 duplex

LC adapters: NKFD1W24BUDLCZ

Splicing Accessories

Fiber splice module,

24 fusion splices: FOSMF
Fiber splice module,

12 mechanical splices: FOSMM
Fiber splice chip,

24 fusion splices: FSC24
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** Substitute for color:

For OM1 add EI (Electric Ivory)
For OM2 add BL (Black)

For OM3/0M4 add AQ (Aqua)

Dimensions are in inches. [Dimensions in brackets are metric].
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KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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